
 

 

Monday, January 1 
8:30am       Orville & Bernadette Carry † -Fr. Rajan 
Noon       Donald Crockett † 
Tuesday, January 2 
8:30am         Warren Kinkead †-Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, January 3 
8:30am        Harlan Knott † -Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, January 4 
8:30am       Jim Lara † -Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, January 5 
8:30 am      Dale Scuderi -Fr. Rajan 
Saturday, January 6 
8:30am      Harlan Knott † -Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm      Stephanie Miller †-Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday, January 7 
7:00am       Parishioners - Msgr. Bui 
9:00am       James Valenzuela † -Fr. Kunkel 
11:00am      Gina Mendoza – Fr. Bolding 
5:00pm       Kevin Ellsworth -Fr. Rajan 
Monday, January 8 
8:30am       Robert G. Bazaldua † - Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday, January 9 
8:30am        Alec Guadalupe Carbine † & Savanah Carbine- Fr. 

Rajan 

Wednesday, January 10 
8:30am     Harlan Knott † - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, January 11 
8:30am     Stephanie Miller † - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday,  January 12 
8:30 am     Stephanie Miller † - Fr. Rajan 
Saturday,  January 13 
8:30am      Carianne Hatch - Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm Patty Silver- Fr. Rajan 
Sunday,     January 14 
7:00am       Maria de la Cruz --Fr. Kunkel 
9:00am       Charlotte R. Bianco †– Msgr. Bui 
11:00am      Parishioners– Fr. Bolding  
5:00pm       Stephanie Miller †-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, January 15 
8:30am       Stephanie Miller †- Fr. Kunkel 
  
 
 
         
 
  
           
        

Tuesday,  January 16 
8:30am Stephanie Miller † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, January 17 
8:30am       Marriage Prep Couples - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, January 18 
8:30am     Amiee McAllister - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday,     January 19 
8:30 am     A. Russell Leone † - Fr. Rajan  
Saturday,  January 20 
8:30am      Stephanie Miller † - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Sharon Moore †- Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday,     January 21 
7:00am       Reserved for Funeral Intention- Fr. Rajan 
9:00am       Virginia Luera– Fr. Kunkel 
11:00am      Stephanie Miller †– Fr. Bolding  
5:00pm       Parishoners -Fr. Kunkel 
Monday, January 22 
8:30am        Ana Chavez - Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  January 23 
8:30am  Greg Hebert - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, January 24 
8:30am        Stephanie Miller † - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, January 25 
8:30am     Stephanie Miller † - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, January 26 
8:30am      Martha Ochoa - Fr. Rajan 
Saturday, January 27 
8:30am      Stephanie Miller † - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Parishioners- Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday, January 28 
7:00am       Dads’ Club Volunteers- Fr. Rajan 
9:00am      Reserved for Funeral Mass–Msgr Bui  

11:00am      Nona Schultz †-Fr. Kunkel 

5:00pm       Stephanie Miller †-Fr. Kunkel 
Monday, January 29 
8:30am        Ed Johnson † - Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  January 30 
8:30am  Ella Kiperman - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, January 31 
8:30am        Juanita Leoay † - Fr. Rajan 
 

 

Readings, Mass Intentions & 
Priest Schedule (Subject to Change) 


